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Name

Hederer Leo
Gotzinger Walter Dr.
Stitz Andreas
Holzmann Markus
Ben Sahili Ali
Lachmayr Wolfgang
Chitil Fritz
Pechhacker Michael
Rabenlehner Markus
Miiller Reinhard
Wagner Robert
KieRling Stefan
Wagner Wilhelm
Franz Glnther
Bruckner Christian
Bruckner Bernhard
Polak Johannes
Filler Josef
Bruckner Werner
Sebek Martin
Zederbauer Alfred
Leitgeb Michael
Deutner Richard
Gube Werner
Buxhofer Sylvia
Pietschnig Michael
Scharinger Georg
Oswald Peter
Dersch Josef
Pommerl Walter
Mitsch Florian
Pauser Gerhard
Kopp Christoph
Prochaska Werner
Hasieber Thomas
Schneider Walter
Handl Johann
Ullmann Christian
Berndonner Josef
Gruber Erich
Rotzer Karl
Jeschofnik Markus
Staudigl Stefan
Eichinger Wolfgang
Davidova Kamila
Franz Leopold
Mahayni Mhd. Allaeddin
Krammer Dieter
Hafner Florian
Kolar Josef

Herbst Stefan
Muller Gerhard
Kéchl Franz

Wrana Gunther
Rotter Erich

Verein

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

LV Falsche Hasen
LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Waldviertel/Horn
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Strasshof

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LC Erdpress

LV Falsche Hasen
LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Waldviertel

LC Strasshof

Tri4CE

LC Waldviertel

LC Cafe Haferl
Bisamberger Dorfjugend
LC Strasshof

LC Erdpress

LAC Harlekin

DSG Wien

LC Strasshof

Union Raika Zistersdorf
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Waldviertel
LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl
LAC Harlekin

KFC Kleinebersdorf
LC Strasshof
Texaner

TRI HA

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

USL Gross-Enzersdorf
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

LV Falsche Hasen
LAC Harlekin

MFG Matzen-Raggendorf
LC Erdpress

Klasse
M 40
M 50
M 40
M 30
M 55
M 45
M 45
M 30
M 35
M 30
M 40
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 30
M 50
M 45
M 20
M 50
M 20
M 45
M 40
W 30
M 40
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 40
M 20
M 50
M 45
M 50
0M 35
M 50
M 50
M 35
M 50
M 55
M 45
M 35
M 35
M 40
W 30
M 55
M 20
M 40
M Ju
M 40
M 20
M 40
M 50
M 35
M 45
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Zeit

25:29
26:12
26:24
26:33
26:56
27:05
27:17
27:23
27:37
27:39
27:52
27:55
28:01
28:33
28:35
28:43
29:03
29:04
29:06
29:19
29:25
29:28
29:38
29:39
29:44
29:54
30:10
30:14
30:20
30:23
30:28
30:31
30:42
30:52
30:58
31:00
31:07
31:19
31:34
31:41
31:42
31:43
31:44
31:51
31:56
32:02
32:08
32:13
32:14
32:16
32:25
32:32
32:37
32:42
32:47

Schnitt
3:18,6
3:24,1
3:25,7
3:26,8
3:29,8
3:31,1
3:32,6
3:33,3
3:35,2
3:35,4
3:37,1
3:37,5
3:38,3
3:42,5
3:42,7
3:43,8
3:46,4
3:46,5
3:46,7
3:48,4
3:49,2
3:49,6
3:50,9
3:51,1
3:51,6
3:53,0
3:55,0
3:55,6
3:56,4
3:56,8
3:57,4
3:57,8
3:59,2
4:00,5
4:01,3
4:.01,5
4:02,4
4:04,0
4:05,9
4:06,8
4:07,0
4:07,1
4:07,3
4:08,2
4:08,8
4:09,7
4:10,4
4:11,1
4:11,2
4:11,4
4:12,7
4:13,5
4:14,1
4:14,8
4:15,4

Pkt
100,00
99,17
98,34
97,50
96,67
95,84
95,01
94,18
93,34
92,51
91,68
90,85
90,02
89,18
88,35
87,52
86,69
85,86
85,03
84,19
83,36
82,53
81,70
80,87
100,00
80,03
79,20
78,37
77,54
76,71
75,87
75,04
74,21
73,38
72,55
71,71
70,88
70,05
69,22
68,39
67,55
66,72
65,89
65,06
96,81
64,23
63,39
62,56
61,73
60,90
60,07
59,24
58,40
57,57
56,74



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

67
176
29
11
35
84
69
103
111
74
50
205
96
105
56
97
164
53
85
201
108
18
70
89
94
37
163
51
20
33
110
31
101
82
81
102
65
158
54
109
171
38
76
47
165
88
210
59
34
78

39
26
174

2
41
58

Schweinberger Johannes
Syrovatra Jakob
Dobesch Johann
Martin Christian
Cejka Benjamin
Kleindienst Gerald
Gube Alexander
Heher Franz
Haimer Karl
Hinnerth Maria
Kreuzwegerer Erwin
Walenta Gerhard
Munzker Hans
Geringer Gerald
Krebs Rupert

Antos Helmut Dr.
Schneider Peter
Gube Helmut
Kuchinka Heinz
Pichler Robert
Rotzer Anton
Hnilica Thomas
Klenkhart Alfred
Froschl Maria
Rosenmayer Thomas
Weber Elisabeth
Bejol Josef

Gindl Nikola
Fellner Leopold
Schmid Alexander
Pfeiffer Josef
Langer Dietmar
Lukas Alfred
Axmann Barbara
Gruber Bernhard
Lach Thomas
GOoRnitzer Franz
Wrana Alexander
Strobl Christian
Gotsch Wolfgang
Fackler Jiirgen
Geppl Adi

Farlinger Johannes
Pacholik Gerit
Gangl Anton
Schneider Anna-Maria
Knesewicz Norbert
Steinschaden Harald
Scharmitzer Alexandra
Kaltenbrunner Josef
Koller Helmut
Dersch Karin
Bdckl-Kudrna Edith
Becher Gabriele
Schneider Gerlinde
Geringer Reinhard
Dietrich Leopold
Strolz Gerald

Tri4CE

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LAC Harlekin

WAT 20

LAC Harlekin

Komaru Runners Hohenau

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
KSV Biedermannsdorf
LC Erdpress

LC Cafe Haferl

LV Land um Laa

LAC Harlekin

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Cafe Haferl

KFC Kleinebersdorf
OLT Transdaubien

LAC Harlekin
ULT Deutsch Wagram

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
LC Erdpress

LC Strasshof

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch Wagram

SC Matzen
LV Land um Laa
LAC Harlekin

LV StadLobau
ASKO Wihring
LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
LC Cafe Haferl
LC Strasshof

DE KRUTA HAM
LAC Harlekin

ULT Deutsch-Wagram
DE KRUTA HAM

LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

M 40
M 20
M 55
M 45
M Ju
M 50
M Ju
M 55
M 50
W 20
M 20
M 45
M Ju
M 50
M 45
M 45
M 35
M 60
M 60
M 35
M 50
M 40
M 50
W 40
M 35
W 20
M 55
W 30
M 60
M 50
M 60
M 60
M 60
W 30
M 30
M 50
M 50
M 35
M 45
M 40
O0M 45
M 55
M 50
M 40
M 45
W 20
M 40
M 50
W 35
M 60
M 45
W 40
W 50
W 35
W 50
M 45
M 50
M 45

32:59
33:10
33:15
33:17
33:25
33:26
33:28
33:31
33:34
33:35
33:42
33:43
33:46
33:51
33:58
34:01
34:13
34:15
34:21
34:25
34:31
34:34
34:40
34:50
34:56
35:01
35:03
35:04
35:07
35:09
35:12
35:15
35:20
35:25
35:28
35:31
35:33
35:40
35:46
35:50
35:51
35:53
35:55
35:57
36:07
36:16
36:17
36:18
36:19
36:20
36:25
36:28
36:32
36:44
36:52
37:00
37:07
37:12

4:17,1
4:18,5
4:19,0
4:19,4
4:20,4
4:20,5
4:20,8
4:21,2
4:21,5
4:21,7
4:22,6
4:22,7
4:23,2
4:23,7
4:24,7
4:251
4:26,6
4:26,9
4:27,7
4:28,2
4:29,0
4:29,3
4:30,1
4:31,5
4:32,2
4:32,8
4:33,1
4:33,3
4:33,6
4:33,8
4:34,3
4:34,6
4:35,3
4:36,0
4:36,3
4:36,7
4:37,0
4:37,9
4:38,7
4:39,2
4:39,3
4:39,6
4:39,8
4:40,1
4:41.4
4:42,6
4:42.7
4:42,9
4:43,0
4:43,1
4:43,7
4:442
4:447
4:46,2
4:473
4:48,4
4:49,2
4:49,9

55,91
55,08
54,24
53,41
52,58
51,75
50,92
50,08
49,25
93,61
48,42
47,59
46,76
45,92
45,09
44,26
43,43
42,60
41,76
40,93
40,10
39,27
38,44
90,42
37,61
87,23
36,77
84,03
35,94
35,11
34,28
33,45
32,61
80,84
31,78
30,95
30,12
29,29
28,45
27,62
26,79
25,96
25,13
24,29
23,46
77,65
22,63
21,80
74,45
20,97
20,13
71,26
68,06
64,87
61,68
19,30
18,47
17,64



114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

175
202
93

211

212
60
153
87
170
166
12
57
68
64
79
95
169
90
104
203
55
22
62
13
66
61
179
71
206
63

100
151
75
168
48
152
91

Hobinger Markus
Jurinka Alfred
Hederer Claudia
Deutner Sabine
Seiter Niklas
Koch Dieter
Seiter Gerd
Schram Wilma
Pals Werner
Schneider Karin
Guenzl Gerda
Stadler Gerhard
Hickl Doris
Staribacher Peter
Leitner Erich
GoRnitzer Manuela
Slatky Karin Dr.
Pfeifer Edith
Niedermaier Thomas
Kasper Herbert
Bleier Gabriele
Horling Sissi

Hill Ottilie

Muhr Christina
Kretschmer Kurt
Wagner Richard
Toroczkai Otilia
Matzka Herwig
Vock Franz
Mausser Brigitte
Walenta Gabriela
Korbel Rosalia
Denk Nicole
Lebinger Herbert
Robert Topf
Furlinger Eva
Hoss Richard
Gurschka Markus
Siegl Franz
Deutner Gabriel

LV Falsche Hasen
ULT Deutsch-Wagram

Texaner

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Texaner

LC Cafe Haferl

ULT Deutsch-Wagram

ULC Roadrunners Klosterneuburg
LC Cafe Haferl

LC Cafe Haferl

LV Land um Laa

LAC Harlekin

HSV Kaisersteinbruch
LC Strasshof

LV Land um Laa
LC Erdpress
LAC Harlekin

LAC Harlekin
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

KSV Biedermannsdorf
LAC Harlekin

LC Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl

ASKO Wihring

Komaru Runners Hohenau
Musketiere

M 35
M 55
W 35
W 40
M Ju
M 40
M 40
W 60
0OM 40
W 20
W 45
M 45
W 40
M 45
M 50
W 50
W 50
W 55
M 45
M 60
W 45
W 35
W 55
W 20
M 20
M 50
W 50
M 45
M 60
W 45
W 45
W 60
W 35
M 45
0M 45
W 60
M 50
M 35
M 35

37:23
37:50
38:11
38:14
38:15
38:17
38:20
38:24
38:38
38:42
38:46
39:00
39:06
39:08
39:32
39:41
39:44
39:45
39:56
40:18
40:20
40:23
40:38
41:38
41:47
42:14
42:22
42:23
42:24
42:29
42:59
43:15
43:16
43:39
44:41
45:06
45:12
56:48
57:48
DNF

4:51,2
4:54.8
4:575
4:58,0
4:58,1
4:58,3
4:58,7
4:59,2
5:01,0
5:01,5
5:02,1
5:03,9
5:04,7
5:05,0
5:08,0
5:09,2
5:09,5
5:09,7
5:11,2
5:14,1
5:14,2
5:14,6
5:16,6
5:24,4
5:25,6
5:29,0
5:30,1
5:30,2
5:30,4
5:31,1
5:35,0
5:37,0
5:37,2
5:40,1
5:48,1
5:51,4
5:52,2
7:22,6
7:30,4

16,81
15,97
58,48
55,29
15,14
14,31
13,48
52,10
12,65
48,90
45,71
11,82
42,52
10,98
10,15
39,32
36,13
32,94
9,32
8,49
29,74
26,55
23,35
20,16
7,66
6,82
16,97
5,99
5,16
13,77
10,58
7,39
4,19
4,33
3,50
1,00
2,66
1,83
1,00



Matzen Hobbylauf

Rang StNr Name
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22
17
13
26
23
9
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18
15
25
7
1

Krebs Ralph
Hafner Eveline
Hafner Kornelia
Kien Christina
Adler Tim
Peticzka Kathrin

Hnilica Jana

Cejka Theodor
Staber Nico
Oberladstatter Lenard
Weiss Markus
Tomek Patrick

Verein

OBV

GOFG

GOFG

Wien

Dynamo Seyring
Seyring

OLT
Transdanubien
Wien

Dynamo Seyring
Dynamo Seyring
Matzen

Matzen

Klasse KI.
M 1
W 1
w 2
w 3
M 2
w 4
w 5
M 3
M 4
M 5
M 6
M 7

Zeit

11:36
12:52
12:56
12:58
13:02
13:14

13:18

13:34
14:08
15:17
16:21
16:23

Schnitt/km
4:17,8
4:46,1
4:472
4:48,0
4:49,8
4:541

4:55,5

5:01,7
5:14,2
5:39,6
6:03,3
6:03,9



Matzen U12-U16

Rang StNr Jgh Name

36 1996 Andermann Dominic
55 2000 Gube Alexander

10 1998 Wagner Nicola

4 1998 Denk Laurell

48 1998 Seiler Alexander

47 1996 Fluch Elisabeth

45 1998 Bossniak Leonie

5 2000 Starnberger Daniel

9 38 2000 Hnilica Lea

10 15 1999 Windbacher Leon

11 46 2000 Van De Moortele Etienne
12 50 1997 Specht Richard

13 54 1999 Jurtschakova Anna
14 53 1999 Schramm Christoph
15 30 2000 Rotter Nadine

16 44 1998 Trnkova Bibiana

17 51 2000 Specht Anita

18 31 2003 Rotter Kerstin
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Verein

KUS OBV Pro Team
LAC Harlekin
NSMS-Matzen
LC-Strasshof

LC Erdpress

ULT Deutsch Wagram
ULT Deutsch Wagram
NSMS-Matzen

OLT Transdanubien
NSMS-Matzen

LC Strasshof

ULT Deutsch Wagram
AK — Borsky SV. JUR
NSMS-Matzen

LC Erdpress

AK — Borsky SV. JUR
ULT Deutsch Wagram
LC Erdpress

KI.

m/A
m/C
w/B
m/B
m/B
w/A
w/B
m/C
w/C
m/B
m/C
m/A
w/B
m/B
w/C
w/B
w/C
w/D

Rg Zeit
14:59
15:35
15:42
15:49
25:52
16:02
26:25
26:30
16:33
36:44
36:47
26:57
36:58
46:59
27:07
47:14
37:17
19:32

Schnitt/km
3:19,2
3:43,4
3:48,1
3:52,6
3:54,9
4:01,2
4:16,6
4:19,8
4:21,7
4:29,5
4:31,3
4:37,8
4:38,6
4:39,1
4:44,7
4:49,1
4:51,6
6:21,6



Matzen U6-U10

Rang StNr Jahrgang Name
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1892002
1952003

1862003
1912002
2002005

392004
1872003
1902002

282003
1642003
1792003
1922004
2012003
1472003
1662003
1882002
1992003
1962002
1762004
1852004
1162002

432006
1812006
2052004
1822002
1972004
2022004
2042004
1612005
1412005
1782006
1942006
1682005
1212003
1552006
1802006
1982006
1032006
1932007

Adler Tim
Hajek Alexander

Oberladstatter Lenard

Hnilica Jana
Fellner David
Horling Nils
Axmann Lisa
Salfellner Thomas
Hippesroither
Miullner Zoe
Rybak Selina
Hnilica Hannes
Lang Manuel
Weiss Matthias
Pichler Daniel
Staber Nico
Zehetbauer Jakob
Kopp Hannah
Helm Johanna
Salfellner Stefan
Tomek Phillip
Horling Frida
Wenko Melanie
Krill Lena

Topf Julia

Kopp Alea
Drucker Simon
Pecker David
Mullner Viola
Brunner Vanessa
Helm Florian
Trnkova Sara
Denk Maurice
Lebinger Rita
Weiss Magdalena
Rybak Leonie
Zehetbauer Paula
Tomek Samantha
Fallnbigl Julia

Verein

Dynamo Seyring
HSV-Laufsport-
Kaisersteinbruch
Dynamo Seyring
OLT Transdanubien
Reyersdorf

SC Ollersdorf
Dynamo Seyring
Dynamo Seyring
Moritz

KUS OBV PRO TEAM
LV Land um Laa
OLT Transdanubien
Matzen

Matzen

Ganserndorf
Dynamo Seyring
Lassee

LC Cafe Haferl
Matzen

Dynamo Seyring
Matzen

Gymnastics Ganserndorf
Gross Schweinbarth
Matzen

Matzen

LC Cafe Haferl
Matzen

Matzen

KUS OBV PRO TEAM
KUS OBV PRO TEAM
Matzen

AK-Borsky SV. JUR
L C-Strasshof

LC Cafe Haferl
Matzen

LV Land um Laa
Lassee

Matzen

LC Cafe Haferl

KI.
m/D

m/D

m/D
w/D
m/E
m/E
w/D
m/D
m/D
w/D
w/D
m/E
m/D
m/D
m/D
m/D
m/D
w/D
w/E
m/E
m/D
w/F
w/F
w/E
w/D
w/E
m/E
m/E
w/E
w/E
m/F
w/F
m/E
w/D
w/F
w/F
w/F
w/F
w/F

KIl.RgZeit

12:17
22:18

32:19
12:27
12:34
22:36
22:37
42:37
52:38
32:39
42:43
32:43
62:45
72:46
82:48
92:49
102:53
52:54
12:55
43:09
113:10
13:10
23:11
23:11
63:12
33:13
53:14
63:14
43:15
53:17
13:25
33:27
73:28
73:31
43:53
53:54
64:05
74:14
84:23

Schnitt/km
3:48,5

3:50,1

3:51,4
4:05,6
4:16,1
4:19,6
4:21,4
4:22,4
4:23,4
4:25,5
4:31,3
4:32,4
4:34,5
4:36,9
4:39,3
4:41,6
4:48,3
4:49,8
4:51,6
5:15,1
5:16,5
5:17,4
5:18,2
5:18,9
5:20,3
5:21,3
5:22,9
5:23,6
5:25,3
5:28,8
5:41,5
5:44,2
5:47,4
5:52,4
6:28,3
6:30,6
6:48,5
7:03,9
7:18,6



